
Trophy Report SINGLES         HOLBROOK CUP SHOOT - August 24, 2025         08/24/25 
Total Shooters   30 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   05 13098  10.3   GIBSON CONNOR               |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
MA   05 12598  10.2   DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 16142  2.1    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C     C 1st 
MA   23 08752  2.4    SADECK KRISTOFER J          |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
MA   12 15394  5.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
MA   97 05076  6.3    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C   
MA   90 02503  6.4    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16139  8.1    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C   
NH   99 04788  10.4   CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
CT   02 16869  4.3    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 77714  4.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   11 14881  7.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   26 00487  3.3    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   34 01440  10.1   WRIGHT PHILLIP              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   17 72254  3.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 12011  7.1    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   99 04790  5.1    CONNOLLY KEVIN P            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   98 00792  8.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D     D 1st 
MA   17 70563  7.5    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
NH   84 07918  5.3    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   19 37054  8.2    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
RI   10 16012  4.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50532  4.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   NW 00001  6.5    JUSSAUME ROBERT             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
RI   25 22622  4.5    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   25 22638  6.1    CARDARELLI MATTHEW          |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
MA   03 13487  2.5    SLATER SCOTT E              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   
MA   25 23563  7.2    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   
NH   25 24318  5.5    DERRICKSON EDWARD J         |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73069  8.4    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 44 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report HANDICAP        HOLBROOK CUP SHOOT - August 24, 2025        08/24/25 
Total Shooters   24 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   23 08752  4.2    SADECK KRISTOFER J          |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20      YG 1 1st 
RI   17 77714  1.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 
RI   10 16012  3.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    
CT   02 16869  1.4    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25    
NH   26 00487  4.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  22.5    YG 2 1st (TIE) 
MA   12 15394  2.5    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 87 |    |  22      YG 2 1st (TIE) 
MA   11 14881  6.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   17 72254  2.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22    
MA   05 16139  2.2    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21    
MA   82 01907  1.3    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 85 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   25 22638  3.2    CARDARELLI MATTHEW          |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20.5  
NH   99 04790  3.1    CONNOLLY KEVIN P            |    |    |    |    | 85 |  19    
RI   25 22622  4.1    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    
MA   03 13487  3.5    SLATER SCOTT E              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    
MA   05 16142  2.1    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 84 |    |  23.5  
NH   84 07918  3.3    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  
MA   19 37054  5.2    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    
MA   90 02503  4.4    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 81 |  21.5  
MA   24 12011  5.3    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    
MA   98 00792  4.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20.5  
MA   17 70563  5.5    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20.5  
MA   18 50532  1.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 75 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   05 12598  6.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 74 |    |    |  27    
MA   25 23563  5.4    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 22 |  19    
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report DOUBLES         HOLBROOK CUP SHOOT - August 24, 2025         08/24/25 
Total Shooters   7 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   11 14881  1.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B     CH 
MA   24 12011  1.3    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   82 01907  2.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  1.2    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  1.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 37054  3.1    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 23563  1.5    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    | 64 |    |    |  B   
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report CUP                HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB               08/24/25 
 
     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 
     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 
MA   23 08752     2.4     SADECK KRISTOFER J       B      188       
RI   17 77714     4.2     NAYLOR DAVID A           A      187 
CT   02 16869     4.3     WARE GEORGE W            B      184 
MA   05 16139     8.1     BRISTOL JR WALTER J      C      182 
NH   26 00487     3.3     BOMBARD RICHARD J        A      181 
MA   17 72254     3.4     CLANCY DAN               B      180 
NH   99 04790     5.1     CONNOLLY KEVIN P         B      178 
MA   19 37054     8.2     KELLY KEVIN              C      173 
MA   05 12598     10.2    DONOVAN PAUL M           A      172 
MA   25 22638     6.1     CARDARELLI MATTHEW       C      170 
MA   18 50532     4.1     MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH     B      164 
 


